Moon Base Gold LED Wall
Light with Pink Meftal

Available with black marble, green marble, white

marble, orange ceramic, pink metal and gold metal.

Lamp
Material
Finish

IP Rating
CCT

Dimensions
Diameter

Projection

4

Inbuilt 7.5W LED
Aluminium

Gold

P54

3000K

150mm
1700mm

C€ [O] IP54

Nirvana Lighting, Castlecomer Business Park, Kilkenny Road, Ballyhemmon, Castlecomer, Co Kilkenny, Ireland



